

Membership Application

Schaumburg Township Historical Society Learning from the past... preserving for the future.

The mission of the Schaumburg Township Historical Society is to learn about the past and promote interest in the history of Schaumburg Township, its residents, and local customs, and to preserve the knowledge, information and materials for the use and benefit of future generations. We count on our members to do this work and thank you for your membership!

Please complete the application below for membership in the Schaumburg Township Historical Society for the _____ membership year and submit to:

year

Schaumburg Township Historical Society c/o Bob Bernas, STHS Treasurer 212 East Beech Drive Schaumburg, IL 60193

Checks can be made payable to <u>Schaumburg Township Historical Society</u>. More information is available on our website http://www.s-t-h-s.org/.

		Membership Ca	ategory			
Select type of	of membership (check or	ne):				
] Individual \$10	Life (Individual) \$100			
		Senior (62+) \$7	☐ Institutional \$50			
		Student \$7	☐ Government \$50			
		Family \$15	☐ Corporate \$200			
		Applicant Infor	mation			
Tall Mamo						
Full Name:	Last First				M.I.	
Address:						
	Street Address A			Apartm	Apartment/Unit #	
	City		State	ZIP Co	 ode	
Phone:		Email	<u> </u>			
Do you give permission for the Schaumburg Township Historical Society to disseminate your name, phone and e-mail address in a club directory? This information is for club members only and will not be used for any other purpose. (check one)					YES	NO
Do you give permission for pictures taken of you during Schaumburg Township Historical Society events to be used for promotion of the organization? (check one)					YES	NO
STHS use only		Renewal / New Men	Renewal / New Member Name Tag		No	
Date Received//		Payment \$	Cash /	Cash / Check #		-